Printing time:10:11
TUESDAY, 20.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30/4741 |CHNC |GUANGZ.D. ZHEJIANG 16.0/9.00|1.10]25.0|1.32]65.0 | 1.70]2.90 | 1.35|1.901.90]19.0| 18.03.80 | 20.0] 1.25|2.20]2.20 | 2.35]5.50 | 1.17
10:30| 4742 |CHNC |SH.UNION WUHAN TT 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.501.77 |5.20]1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15
12:00| 4743 |CHNC |G.HENGCH. M.HAKKA 6.50 4.00|1.48(11.0/2.15]25.0|3.30|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]9.00 | 8.00|2.80 | 13.0]1.60 | 3.70]1.87 | 2.25|4.20 | 1.58
13:0012468/ PM23C|FAMAL.M23 BENF.M23 2.95|3.35]2.25|4.80|3.60/9.00|6.50)2.031.702.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60(1.95|7.00[1.85|6.00|1.60| 1.90|2.20 | 2.00
13:00| 3686 |[BANPL | BROTHE.U. DHAKA W. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.35|2.80]3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.30 | 4.80
13:00| 3687 |BANPL MOHAMM.D. RAHMATG. 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.2010.0)3.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70)1.63 | 3.802.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.25]1.58 | 4.10
16:00{12392BAH 1 INAJMA SITRA 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.25|9.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60(1.90|6.00[2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
16:00112478BAH 1 |BAHREI.C. MANAMA 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |GONIO IBERIA I 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]3.202.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 |9.50]1.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI MARTVILI 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]14.20 | 15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92|1.72|4.40|2.55|13.01.78 | 2.20 ] 1.73 | 3.10
16:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI METAL.R. 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.5|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.95|6.50]2.50 | 10.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
16:00| 8501 |RWA 1 |GORILLA GASOGI 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.4112.70
16:00| 8502 |RWA 1 |RUTSIRO MARINES 3.70|3.25|2.00 1.60|2.20
16:00| 8503 |LB1PO |AL ABBAS. BOURJ 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40/4.70]9.00 | 9.00 1 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.20 | 7.50]2.25 | 7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
17:00[12475/PM23C|TORR.M23 GIL V.M23 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.50 | 2.80|1.92/6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
17:00112479 EGYLC|GEISH ISMAILY (0:0) 2.20]2.70|3.75|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.30 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 3.80| 4.30 | 3.202.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0| 2.30 | 3.50 [ 2.80 | 3.70
17:00112710/AR1W |BOCA J.W RACING W 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
17:10112445/ARE 1 |WASL BANNI YAS 1.2715.40/9.00)1.70 | 16.0)2.30 | 45.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.903.15| 15.0|1.90 | 2.15] 1.33 | 4.90
17:45/1202 BUGP |HEBAR BOTEV V. 7.50|3.90/1.45|14.0/2.20|32.0|3.40|1.69|2.05|3.80/3.00|13.0| 13.0/3.45/16.0|1.65/4.30|2.30| 2.75|5.70 | 1.73
18:00112397|FIN 1 |HELSINKI SJK 1.60]3.80|5.20)12.35|7.75|3.60|16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.57 | 3.602.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.90 | 1.53 | 2.60
18:00| 1240 BUG 2 |CSKAlI CSKA S.II 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20/4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
18:00] 1249 |BLR 1 |NAFTAN NEMAN GR. 9.004.401.35[17.01.95|37.0|2.85[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|15.0| 16.03.50 | 20.01.58 |3.70|2.40 | 2.75|6.00 | 1.58
18:00112504{IRAQ1 |ARBIL AL TALABA 5.10|3.45/1.688.50|2.65[17.0/4.80]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|8.50|7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80|5.60[2.10|2.75|4.20 | 2.00
18:00/{12505/|IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD ZAWRA 16.06.75|1.15)127.0 | 1.57|65.0|2.00|2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|22.0 | 20.0 ) 4.30 | 25.0)1.38 | 3.00| 3.00 | 3.30 ] 7.25 | 1.33
18:00112711/AR1W |PLATENS.W SAN LOR.W 7.00|3.50|1.53]13.0/2.40|25.0/3.90|1.55|2.30/4.40/3.35|12.0| 11.0|3.35|14.0|1.75/4.90|2.35]|2.90 | 5.90 | 1.90
18:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.92|16.0)2.65|35.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.87|1.50)1.52|3.30)3.15|16.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.20
18:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI SAMGURALI 1.4214.10/7.50)2.05|14.013.00{32.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80)3.15|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20
18:00| 5983 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II MESHAKHTE 2.90]2.95]2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.00)1.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40[2.35/10.0/2.30|7.75|2.00|2.85[2.95|2.75
18:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. SAMTREDIA 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.703.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
18:30|5841 |[LTU 1 |PANEV.II SIAUL.I 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.80 | 8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.73 | 1.88
19:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH ORUBAH 1.23]6.00|10.0)1.60|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]1.50 | 1.27]1.32|2.60]3.15|17.0] 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.80
19:00| 5641 |[NOR C [EGERSUND SARPSBORG 3.45|3.45/2.0015.40|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00|1.73|5.20[1.55|1.85|2.25|1.80
19:00| 5642 INOR C BRYNE KFUM 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.60
19:00| 5643 INOR C |ASANE VIKING 5.904.10]1.50/9.00|2.15]20.03.202.411.50|2.25|2.10|7.00|6.75[2.60 | 11.01.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95[3.35 | 1.48
19:00| 5644 INOR C |STABAEK MJONDAL. 1.3714.50|7.75]11.9214.012.65[33.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.80|1.50)1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.80|2.05]1.43 | 4.70
19:00| 5646 [NOR C |AALESUND HAM KAM 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.601.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
19:00| 5861 |LTU C |ZALGIRIS KAUNAS Z. 2.25]3.20]3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.05[2.05|7.00[2.25|9.50|1.85|2.50(2.30 | 2.70
19:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 DINAMO T. 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60|5.00]6.75|9.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80|1.92 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
19:00/ 6602 |INTFR |OMAN NIGER 1.85]3.30/4.2012.95|7.00|5.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25]|2.70 | 11.0] 2.05|2.70] 2.15 | 3.70
19:20| 2985 |[SAU 1 [ TAAWON AL RIYADH 1.903.45|3.80]3.00|5.80]5.40 | 10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.20]2.35|10.0/1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
20:00112002)SEN  |AJEL SONACOS 2.25/3.00|3.30 141|270
20:0012455ARE 1 |AHLI D.AL HISN 1.15]7.5013.0)1.42|23.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.40|1.20)1.27 |2.25]3.40|19.0|2.00|2.05]1.20 | 5.10
20:00{12456/ARE 1 |AL UROOBA AL BATAEH 4.50/3.50]1.75|7.002.70|12.0 | 4.60[2.111.65]2.70|2.45|6.00 | 5.90(2.30 | 11.0[1.70 |4.50| 1.68 | 2.05[2.65 | 1.72
20:00/12476/[EGYLC|NB EGYPT MODERN (2:0) 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
20:00/ 1250 |BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR TORPED.Z. 3.50/3.10]2.1015.90|3.45]11.0/6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60|10.0)2.10 | 6.75]|2.05|2.85|3.40 | 2.45
20:00| 5862 |LTU C |AFK VILN. BABRUNGAS |22.0]12.0/1.05]33.0|1.23 3.20|1.301.73 2.55|2.65
20:00/5883 |LVT 1 |RIGAS METTA/LU 1.17]7.00/12.0)1.45]20.011.95[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.42|1.20)1.27 |2.25|3.40|19.0|1.90|1.98 ] 1.20 | 4.90
20:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. KOLKHETI 1.573.70 | 5.80)2.40 |9.00|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.502.90 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.30
20:00| 8742 |SVE1 |DJURGARW |AIKW 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50|7.7514.10{15.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.67 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.65 | 2.90
20:15/1203 BUGP |SEPTEMVRI LOK.SOF. 4.10/3.40|1.85]6.50|2.90]13.0|5.601.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.00 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.00
20:30112506/IRAQ1 |AL QASIM ZAKHO 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75/3.05]13.0|5.80|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90 | 2.65|11.0]1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
20:30/ 3805 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. ORLAND.P. 4.00]3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10/12.0 | 5.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.50 | 6.25[2.85 | 11.0[1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.20 | 2.35
20:30/ 4576 |[FARIC |KI KLAKS. AB ARGIR 1.03]12.0/23.0)1.22|32.0 2.70/1.35|1.87 2.60|2.75
21:0012365NE1PT DEN BOSCH TELSTAR 3.003.40|2.35|5.00/3.80)9.50|7.75|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.904.10/2.10/8.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
21:00| 1565 |BRU20|CRUZ.M20 COR.M20 1.703.90|3.90]2.50 | 5.60]4.00 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.202.10]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90]2.10 | 7.75]1.52 | 1.82]1.58 | 2.25
21:00/2983 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. ITIHAD J. 2.00/3.80|2.95|3.00/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.63 | 1.83
21:00]4401 |SL1PT |ZLATE M. TRENCIN 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30)9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.004.30|2.25/9.50|1.87 |5.80]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
21:00/ 5645 INOR C KONGSVIN. ROSENBORG 14.80 4.10/1.627.25|2.40]|15.0|3.70|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.58 | 3.70| 1.55| 1.85|2.45 | 1.53
21:00/ 8568 [SL1PF |DAC STR. ZEMPLIN 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.57 |3.50)2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05]1.50 | 4.00
21:00| 8569 |SL1PF |KOSICE FC PODBREZ. 1.90|3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00)2.30 | 9.501.70 | 2.05 ] 1.85 | 2.60
21:30/12126/ARG4 |CSR ESP. CENTRA.B. 2.30]2.80|3.45[13.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25(2.20|7.25[2.45|/10.0|2.10|2.90(2.75|3.25
21:30/12450/ARG4 |EL PORV. BERAZAT. 4.00/3.25|1.9016.75/3.10)12.0|5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|7.50|6.25|2.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
21:30| 1463 |ARG3A|DOCK SUD CA SAN C. 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.472.50|5.00|3.50]|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75|3.25
21:30| 1464 /ARG3ADEP.LAFF. CA BROWN 2.60]2.75|3.05[4.404.90/9.00 | 9.00f1.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.702.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.502.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
21:30| 1465 ARG3A/S.MAR.B. S.ITAL. 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80/4.70]9.00 | 9.001.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
21:30| 1466 /ARG3A/FLANDRIA A.QUILMES 3.05|2.65|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00/9.001.31]3.15|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
21:30/ 8800 |ARG4 |JJ URQ. ITUZAINGO 2.90]2.95]2.50(5.004.30/9.008.50[1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|6.00|4.60(2.4010.0f/2.30|7.75|2.20|3.00f3.35|3.10
21:30/ 8801 ARG4 |DEF.CAMB. CA LUGANO 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20/5.00)8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0|2.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
21:30/ 8805 ARG4 |CAMIONER. CA ATLAS 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.2014.013.40|32.0|1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.50|1.80)1.65|4.30)|3.45|16.0|2.30|2.75]1.73 | 5.70
21:30| 8806 |ARG4 |ARG.ROS. CLU.LUJAN 3.40|2.75|2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25| 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
21:30/ 8807 |]ARG4 |YUPANQUI CANUELAS 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.704.40]2.40|9.50]2.30|7.75|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30| 8808 |ARG4 |JUV.UNIDA V.ARENAS 2.20|2.80|3.50|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
21:35[12451/ARG4 |GENER.L. S.BARRAC. 1.90/3.25/4.20]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
21:45/ 5101 |FR2PT |BOULOGNE CLERMONT 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.00|9.50|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0]| 2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.95
21:45| 8729 |[EN5PF [YORK OLDHAM 1.80|3.604.60]2.80|7.25[15.10|14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.20]|1.80 |5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85 | 3.05
22:00|/2001 |[ENG 1 |CRYST.P. WOLVERH. 2.65|3.35/2.85|4.40|4.70|8.509.001.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50|3.50|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.40
22:00/2002 |[ENG 1 |MAN.CITY BOURNEM. 1.50|4.85|6.55]|2.15/12.0|3.25|33.0|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.95/1.65]|1.55|3.45|2.60|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]|1.48 | 4.30
22:30{1373 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. RECOLETA 2.20|3.25/3.15|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.75|2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
23:00/ 1382 DIVIN |CD SANTA. INDEP.FBC 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10]8.009.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0)2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
23:30/1491 [ECU 2 |VARGAS T. EL S.ANT. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
23:30| 1496 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. CHACARIT. 1.62|3.45|5.7012.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
00:55{12519|BOLLC|N.POTOSI WILSTERM. 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.85|1.57]|1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45 | 3.60
00:55/1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. NACION.A. 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
00:55| 1521 |BRA C |VASCO OPERARPR (1:1) |1.65|3.45|5.402.60|9.50]4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.05|2.101.80 | 5.60]2.95|13.0|2.10|2.75|1.98 | 4.50
01:30| 1384 DIVIN |RUBIO NU CLUB FER. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
01:30| 1522 |BRA C |ATLET.PR BRUSQUE (0:0) 1.48|3.707.50]2.25|14.0|3.70|30.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65| 1.87|1.70 | 4.50| 3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.82 | 6.00
02:00(12694|USL 2 [KALAMAZOO |LANS.CITY 1.45|4.2015.90]|2.05/8.50|3.05|18.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.00|1.62]|1.57 |3.50|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.101.53 | 3.70
02:00| 6603 |INTFR |ST.K&N. ST.VINC. 1.65|3.60|5.20]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.00|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
02:30/11264/ ARG1ARIVER PL. PLATENSE 1.50|3.50|7.75]|2.35|15.0|4.00|32.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15|2.00]1.78 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 19.0|2.45 | 3.00|1.95 | 7.00
02:3012457|USA C INEW ENGL. CHICAGO 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75|1.936.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
02:30{12695/USL 2 |[MOTOWN HUD.V.H. 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 2.45
03:00| 8504 |USL 2 |AHFC ROY. HILLC.L. 1.2016.50|9.50)1.45]12.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
03:30{12507|BOLLC|I.PETROL. GUBIRA 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.25|1.83 | 3.00
03:30| 1523 |BRA C |NAUTICO SAO PAULO (1:2) |4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80]15.0|5.10]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|7.25|7.00]2.70 | 13.0]1.85|5.80|2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
03:30| 1549 BRA C |GREMIO CSA (2:3) 1.25/5.2011.0]1.73|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.43 | 3.20| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75| 1.42 | 6.00
05:30{11587|USA C |SAN JOSE PORTLAND 2.25|3.45/2.90|3.50|4.60|6.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.90|2.55[1.73|4.80|1.85|6.75]|1.50|1.70]1.80 | 1.95
10:00| 4745 |CHNC |SHEN.JUN. D.YINGBO 7.5014.10|1.42114.0]2.05]32.0/3.00]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55|11.0|10.0|3.05|15.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.95|2.30|5.10 | 1.57
10:00/4746 |CHNC |YANB.L. QINGD.WC 7.004.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0/3.15]|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|10.5|9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.00|2.10| 2.45|4.90 | 1.63
10:30/ 4747 |CHNC |DINGNAN YUNNAN Y. 8.50|4.50/1.35[16.0|1.90|35.02.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 |3.25]|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.43
10:30/4748 |CHNC |WUXIW. SANGHA.S. 11.0/5.701.23]19.0|1.67|55.0|2.20|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]15.0|14.0]3.60 | 19.0| 1.38 | 2.85|2.15|2.40|5.50 | 1.33




